Wild Mountain Friday - Week 6

PACESETTER: HCP

MARK DUVALL Orange 12.79

RICHARD WOGENSEN Green 11.83
Lock Down

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

DON HOYE 8.04

JOHN REDPATH 19.12

JAY LUX 17.79

MARK PETERSON 35.97

PAUL CHAPIN

TIM CLEARY

MARK GARDNER

PETE SAMPAIR

TOM RINIKER

SCORE 6 Skiers 17
7 Skiers 17
8 Skiers 17
9 Skiers 17

Bonus 25

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOO DT

Friday, February 11, 2022

23.62 PAR:
23.51 PAR:

Points Bonus

20.94
21.02

5 5.95 22.94
4 10.87 25.10
4 6.20 24.85
4 2.02 29.37
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

9.55
19.87
18.67
40.26

O OO WPk

Time-Orang HC-Orang(Time-Gree HC-Green

22.71
25.04
24.76
28.58
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

8.04
19.12
17.79
35.97



Wild Mountain Friday - Week 6
PACESETTER:

MARK DUVALL

RICHARD WOGENSEN

Ibupro
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
TIM WHALEN
CHARLIE WOLD
RICHARD WOGENSEN
SCOTT WALETZKO
LARRY KNAFLA
QUINN BERGMAN
SCOTT MOWER
GENE KATH
KEVIN ANDERSON
MIKE BOSSARD
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

HCP
Orange 12.79
Green 11.83

Best HC

13.37
17.51
11.85
12.56
22.45
23.03
22.88
43.34

28
32
35
35
59

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

noOOGWTTUTTVTTO

Friday, February 11, 2022

23.62 PAR:
23.51 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO wWwhAbSpHOoOororOo1O1

8.62
4.48
4.14
2.43
11.54
10.96
7.11
9.65
0.00
0.00

20.94
21.02

Time-Orang HC-Orang(Time-Gree HC-Green

23.79
24.79
23.83
23.63
25.85
26.10
25.96
30.81
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

13.61
18.39
13.80
12.85
23.45
24.64
23.97
47.13

OO Fr WwhH

23.83
24.70
23.51
23.66
25.74
25.86
25.83
30.13
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

13.37
17.51
11.85
12.56
22.45
23.03
22.88
43.34



Wild Mountain Friday - Week 6

PACESETTER: HCP
MARK DUVALL Orange 12.79
RICHARD WOGENSEN Green 11.83
Miller Time
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
RYLAN BODIN 25.02
TRISTAN BODIN 15.37
CULLEN BODIN 29.92
JACKSON MILLER 21.01
PETE JOHNSON 33.62
NORA MILLER 63.37
SIMON BARNES
SCORE 6 Skiers 26
7 Skiers 26
8 Skiers 26
9 Skiers 26

Bonus 44

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OO TTUTT

Friday, February 11, 2022

23.62 PAR:
23.51 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO WA~ OLOLO

9.97
5.62
5.07
13.98
0.37
8.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.94
21.02

Time-Orang HC-Orang(Time-Gree HC-Green

26.19
24.19
27.70
25.34
27.98
35.77
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

25.07
15.52
32.28
21.01
33.62
70.82

OO Fr, NW

26.28
24.25
27.31
25.47
28.13
34.34
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

25.02
15.37
29.92
21.17
33.82
63.37



Wild Mountain Friday - Week 6

PACESETTER:
MARK DUVALL
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

EVELYN
MARK
MELISSA
JERRY
PHILLIP
RICHARD
MARTA
RALPH
KARLA

SCORE

TGIF

LAST NAME

DUVALL
DUVALL
KNOLL
OESTREICH
LAVERDIERE
TELKE
MCCORMACK
ENDRES
ANTON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
Orange 12.79
Green 11.83

Best HC

18.98
12.80
22.84
33.81
31.78

23
23
23
23
27

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OO UTVUTVTUT

Friday, February 11, 2022

23.62 PAR:
23.51 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
4
4
0
0
0
0
0

12.01
6.19
2.15
4.18
2.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.94
21.02

Time-Orang HC-Orang(Time-Gree HC-Green

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

25.36
23.62
26.65
28.02
27.60
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

21.11
12.80
27.27
33.81
31.81

O OO NW

25.01
23.80
25.82
28.74
27.70
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

18.98
13.23
22.84
36.73
31.78



Wild Mountain Friday - Week 6

PACESETTER: HCP
MARK DUVALL Orange 12.79
RICHARD WOGENSEN Green 11.83

Group W Bench

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

MARYCLAIRE THEIS 16.75

JAKE HOLZEM 7.56

ANDY POWER 26.78

BOB SCHOWALTER 25.02

MARTY MCCORMICK 27.55

DIKE HOLCOMBE

DWIGHT LUDVIGSON

SCORE 6 Skiers 23
7 Skiers 23
8 Skiers 23
9 Skiers 23

Bonus 35

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OO UTVUTVTUT

Friday, February 11, 2022

23.62 PAR:
23.51 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
4
4
0
0
0
0
0

14.24
3.43
2.21
8.97
6.44
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.94
21.02

Time-Orang HC-Orang(Time-Gree HC-Green

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

24.80
23.28
26.80
26.53
27.14
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

18.43
11.17
27.98
26.70
29.61

O OO NW

24.54
22.61
26.65
26.28
26.81
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

16.75

7.56
26.78
25.02
27.55



